
EAA Chapter 836 
 
Name Address EAA# Exp. Date Email 
Albritton, Billy 210 Hines Ln 

West Monroe, LA 71291 
397-5358 hm 
388-2639 wk  

      

Antley, Richard 105 Beechwood Dr. 
West Monroe, LA 71291 
396-7929 

572322 3-Feb richard_antley@hotmail.com 

Armstrong, George 121 Dogwood Drive   
Farmerville, La. 71241 
368-3261  

    geronamat@aol.com 

Berry, David Oak Grove, La.      david@mghospital.com 

  

Birdsong, Darrell       dearlb@hotmail.com 

  

Blakeney, Mike 2210 Ann Street 
Monroe, La. 71201 
396-1728  

      mike@mikeblakeney.com 

  

Boudreaux, John 
 
  

809 Erin 
Monroe, La 71201 
329-9082 hm 
388-9440 wk  

731209   8-04     

Brakefield, Billy 1204 Julia 
Rayville, LA 71269 
728-4036 

      

Brown, James 94 Allen Rd 
Rayville, LA 71269 
728-5827 

548555 4-Jan dc10redtail@cs.com 

Burns, Mark 3304 Greenbriar Dr. 
Ruston, LA 71270 
(318) 251-0707 

751343 July-07 burnsm@cox.net 

mailto:richard_antley@hotmail.com
mailto:geronamat@aol.com
mailto:david@mghospital.com
mailto:dearlb@hotmail.com
mailto:mike@mikeblakeney.com
mailto:dc10redtail@cs.com
mailto:burnsm@cox.net


Dawson, Howard PO Box 461 
Mer Rouge, LA 71261 
283-3447 

655605 3-Mar hwdjad@aol.com 

Dawson, JoAnn PO Box 461 
Mer Rouge, LA 71261 
281-4913 

655604 3-Mar hwdjad@aol.com 

Deas, Glen 1361 Cypress School  Rd. 
West Monroe, La. 71292    
325-1096  

    glendeas@bayou.com 

Doles, Jerry 9972 Whispering Pines Rd 
Bastrop, LA 71220 
281-3689 

      

Dugas, Rene 1155 Hideaway Road 
Monroe, LA 71203 
322-3066 

56551 3-Mar dugasd@bellsouth.net 

Farrar, Leonard 
 
  

9437 Thibodeaux Rd 
Bastrop, La 71220 
281-3129 
387-0236 wk 

      

Fordham, Jimmy 108 Dilling Lake Drive 
Monroe, La. 71203 
343-7298            

   

  

  J.Fordham@bayou.com 

Gaumnitz, Tom 107 Cerdan Circle 
West Monroe, LA 71291 
396-6295 

      

Gilbert, Jackie 102 Current Dr 
Monroe,  LA 71203 
343-5997 

375186   jackie@bayou.com 

Grigsby, George  

  

631 McCain Drive 
Monroe La.71203 
343-3468  

      

Gummere, John 27 Azalea Dr 
Monroe, LA 71203 
343-5933 

77637 3-Jul jdgummere@dow.com 

mailto:hwdjad@aol.com
mailto:hwdjad@aol.com
mailto:glendeas@bayou.com
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mailto:jackie@bayou.com
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Hash, Frank 306 Ruth Ave 
Eldorado, AR 71730 
870-862-1980 

      

Heath, Brant 
  

1340 Hwy 135 
Rayville, La. 71269 
318-801-2010  

735152 11-04 Heckenschutze@Bellsouth.net 

Higginbotham, 
Lawrence 

Lawrence Higginbotham 
149 Jefferson Oaks Drive 
Ruston, LA 71270 
318-255-3431 
  

    lrhigg@hotmail.com 

  

Highfill, Hoyt D. P. O. Box 2162 
Monroe, LA 71207 
322-3846 

694020 3-May travlnbus@aol.com 

Hill, Tony Oak Grove, La.      TNThill@bayou.com  

Kelley, William 1910 Red Cut Rd 
West Monroe, LA 71292 
323-7902 

      

Kinnaird, Wanda         

Letsinger, Doug 2512 River Landing   Monroe, 
La. 71201  388-5790 

      

Liles, W 1509 Fairview St 
Monroe, LA 71201 
322-7632 

347876   wliles@bayou.com 

Lowery, Roger 3170 G.T. Young Rd. 
Bastrop La. 71220 
318-281-1670 
318-376-4690  
 

     RLow@aol.com  

 

Mize, William 2301 Lanier Dr 
Winnsboro, LA 71295 
435-9971 

414415 3-Oct   

Naul, Jeff   2002 Stubbs Ave 
Monroe, LA 71201 
372-6800  

    JeffNaul@MSN.com 

mailto:Heckenschutze@Bellsouth.net
mailto:lrhigg@hotmail.com
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Parker, Steven 4551 Hwy 555 
Winnsboro, LA 71295 
435-7611 

    stevenparker7611@yahoo.com 

Partington, Jim 1130 Pecanland Road Monroe, 
La. 71203 

      

Perryman, Floyd 168 Gus Ledbetter Rd 
Calhoun, LA 71225 
396-0014 

23024 3-Jan perryman2@juno.com 

Petrus, Wayne 580 Cheniere Drew Rd. 
West Monroe, LA 71209 
396-4859 

674929 3-Aug dwpetrus@aol.com 

Reagan, James  463 John Hayes Rd.  
Farmerville, LA 71241 
726-4710 

    JLR1298@AOL.com 

Redd, Tom 132 Greenwood Pl. 
Delhi, LA 71232 
878-3095 

      

Regan, Melvin 529 Cedar Lane 
Delhi, LA 71232 
878-9610 

      

Rodgers, Edward 2612 Highway 577 
Winnsboro, LA 71295 
722-3577 

67336     

Rodgers, Edward 2612 Highway 577 
Winnsboro, LA 71295 
722-3577 

67336     

Rogers, Robert 1911 N McGuire Ave 
Monroe, LA 71203 
343-2235 

453202 3-Mar rorogersjr@comcast.net 

Rogers, Vernon 102 Bayou Bend Road 
Monroe, LA 71203 
318-322-3301 

271973 3-Jul vernandjude@comcast.net  

Rundell, Lanny 1601 Pine St 
Winnsboro, LA 71295 
435-7023 

23778    lf-tme legendac@bellsouth.net 

mailto:stevenparker7611@yahoo.com
mailto:perryman2@juno.com
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Sehon, Paul  999 Silver Springs Blvd. 
Apt. 1211 
Wichita, Ks. 67212 
316-946-5905 

    rpsehon2002@yahoo.com 

Sehon, Robert E. 62263  Federal 80 
Rayville, LA 71269 
728-3416  

    rsehon@bayou.com 

Sidders, Neil 235 Rowland Rd 
Monroe, LA 71203 
343-3885 

202857     

Smith, Jerry P. O. Box 143 
Start, LA 71279 
728-3750 

      

Spivey, William Z. P. O. Box 862 
Ruston, LA 71273 
254-5218 

699734 3 Aug zspivey@bellsouth.net 

Taylor, Jeff 5215 Del Rio Rd.  
Bastrop, LA 71220 
281-6180 

    tamu@cox-internet.com 

Thigpen, Larry 898 Wallace Rd 
Sterlington LA 71280 
726-7561 

    lthigpen@iamerica.net 

Wollerson, Pete 2304 Lanier Dr 
Winnsboro, LA 71295 
435-9056 

    winnair@3g.quik.com 
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